
1095T

1096T

1097T

1098T

1099T

1102T

1103T

1104T

1105T

1106T

1107T

1109T

1110T

1111T

1112T

1113T

1114T

1115T

1117T

1120T

1121T

1123T

1124T

1125T

1129T

1130T

1131T

1133T

1134T

1137T

1139T

1132T

1100WT

1101WA

1108WA

1116WA

1118WA

1119WT

1122WA

1126WT

1127WA

1128WA

1135WA

1136WA

1138WA

1140WT

1141WA

1142WT

1143WT

1144WA

1145WA

1094WE/WA

999 UW Sottrum

115

117T

118T

119T

120T

122T

123T

124T

125T

126T

127T

129T

130T

131T

132T

133T

134T

135T

136T

137T

138T

139T

140T

141T

142T

143T

144T

147T

148T

149T

150T

151T

152T

153T

155T

156T

159T

160T

161T

162T

163T

165T

166T

167T

168T

169T

171T

173T

M121

116WA

128WA

145WA

146WA

154WA

157WA

158WA

164WA

170WA

172WA

999 UW Sottrum

Wümme Lockergestein rechts
DE_GB_DENI_4_2508

Oste Lockergestein links
DE_GB_DENI_NI11_7

Wieste

Mehde-Aue

We
ide

ba
ch

Bade Osen
hor

ste
r B

ach
Buschhorstbach

Wi
es

te

1095T

1096T

1097T

1098T

1099T

1102T

1103T

1104T

1105T

1106T

1107T

1109T

1110T

1111T

1112T

1113T

1114T

1115T

1117T

1120T

1121T

1123T

1124T

1125T

1129T

1130T

1131T

1133T

1134T

1137T

1139T

1132T

1100WT

1101WA

1108WA

1116WA

1118WA

1119WT

1122WA

1126WT

1127WA

1128WA

1135WA

1136WA

1138WA

1140WT

1141WA

1142WT

1143WT

1144WA

1145WA

1094WE/WA

999 UW Sottrum

115

117T

118T

119T

120T

122T

123T

124T

125T

126T

127T

129T

130T

131T

132T

133T

134T

135T

136T

137T

138T

139T

140T

141T

142T

143T

144T

147T

148T

149T

150T

151T

152T

153T

155T

156T

159T

160T

161T

162T

163T

165T

166T

167T

168T

169T

171T

173T

M121

116WA

128WA

145WA

146WA

154WA

157WA

158WA

164WA

170WA

172WA

999 UW Sottrum

Wümme Lockergestein rechts
DE_GB_DENI_4_2508

Oste Lockergestein links
DE_GB_DENI_NI11_7

Wieste

Mehde-Aue

We
ide

ba
ch

Ba
de

Osen
hor

ste
r B

ach

Buschhorstbach

Wi
es

te

Grundwasserkörper
Chemischer Zustand
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